1 / 13
SQUARE RECESSED
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
AERA2-MULTI-APERTURE-SQUARE-SPEC-REV6  April 22, 2024

3 �See page 4 for more details.
2 - Module (Example: AE2MSRB-SW-15DEG-2STP-90CRI-27K-120V-7W-D1-LSDL+LS-TRM-CL-FTMW-FTMW-NA)
MODULE (Specify order code for each module)
M1
M2
M3
M4
1 X 2 M1 M2
1 X 3 M1 M3M2
1 X 4 M1 M3M2 M4
2 X 2 M1 M2
M3 M4
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID LIGHT SOURCE BEAM
Specify WW for Wall Wash
COLOR QUALITY CRI COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE
AE2MSRB - Aera 2" Square
Recessed Bevel
AE2MSRAB - Aera 2" Square
Recessed Adjustable Bevel
AE2MSRWWB - Aera 2"
Square Recessed Wall Wash
SW - Static white
FS - Full spectrum
15DEG 4 - 15° Narrow spot
25DEG - 25° Spot
35DEG - 35° Narrow flood
50DEG - 50° Wide flood
80DEG - 80° Very wide flood
90DEG - 90° Open flood
WW - Wall wash
4 �Not available for Adjustable models with full
spectrum.
2STP 5 - 2 Step
MacAdam Ellipse
3STP - 3 Step
MacAdam Ellipse
5 �Not available with full
spectrum.
90CRI 6 - 90 CRI
95CRI - 95 CRI
80CRI 6 - 80 CRI
6 �Not available with
full spectrum.
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV -
120V-277V
347V 7 - 347V
7 �Available with
RD1 driver only.
Please consult
factory.
SOLA - Dim-to-warm
single channel control
25DEG - 25° Spot
35DEG - 35° Narrow flood
60DEG - 60° Wide flood
80DEG - 80° Very wide flood
90DEG - 90° Open flood
WW - Wall wash
3STP - 3 Step
MacAdam Ellipse
90CRI - 90 CRI 30K18K - 3000K to 1800K
27K18K - 2700K to 1800K
WATTAGE PER LIGHT 8 DIMMING 10, 11
RECESSED RECESSED ADJ. RECESSED WW INTEGRAL REMOTE 13
7W - 7 W output,
up to 714 lm
10W 9 - 10 W output,
up to 961 lm
7W - 7 W output,
up to 560 lm
10W 9 - 10 W output,
up to 736 lm
7W - 7 W output,
up to 414 lm
10W 9 - 10 W output,
up to 557 lm